Monitorler

15.

15.

15

15.

14

15.

15.

14

15

Uriin

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS
WQXGA

6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ
5MS DP USB-C

.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

Stok

Fiyat

187,25
usb

353,10
usb

353,10
usb

387,34
usb

470,80
usb

501,83
usb

577,80
usb

653,77
usb

.261,53

usb



